
Summer 2023 Examination Timetable
GCSE

A-Level

Date Start Time Exam Exam Board Code
Mon, 15 May 2023 09:00 Religious Studies A P1 AQA 8062

Mon, 15 May 2023 09:00 Engineering Design OCR CAM NAT R105/01

Mon, 15 May 2023 13:00 Drama Written Paper AQA 8261/W

Mon, 15 May 2023 13:00 AS Further Mathematics - Paper 1 Core Pure Mathematics Pearson 8FM0 01

Mon, 15 May 2023 13:00 Health & Social Care - Unit 1 BTEC 31490H

Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1 AQA 8464/B/1 F/H

Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 Biology Paper 1 AQA 8461/1 F/H

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 Health & Social Care - Comp 3 BTEC 21117K

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media Eduqas/WJEC C680U10-1

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 German Listening/Reading AQA 8668 F/H

Tue, 16 May 2023 13:00 Digital Media - Unit 1 OCR CAM TECH 5844 01

Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 Geography Comp 1 Changing Landscapes Eduqas/WJEC A110U10-1

Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 Level 3 Certificate in Mathematical Studies - Paper 1 AQA 1350

Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 English Literature Paper 1 AQA 8702/1

Wed, 17 May 2023 13:00 Sport Studies OCR CAM NAT R051/01

Wed, 17 May 2023 13:00 PE Paper 1 OCR J587



Thu, 18 May 2023 09:00 History Paper 1 AQA 8145

Thu, 18 May 2023 13:00 Business - Investigating Small Bus. Pearson 1BS0 01

Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 Psychology Component 1 Past2present Eduqas/WJEC A290U10-1

Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 Mathematics Paper 1 (non-calculator) Pearson 1MA1 F/H

Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 Health & Social Care - Unit 2 BTEC 31491H

Fri, 19 May 2023 13:00 AS Further Mathematics - Paper 2 Further Maths Options Pearson 8FM0 2A-2K

Fri, 19 May 2023 13:00 Computer Science: Computer Systems Wrtn OCR J277/01

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 Sociology Adv Paper 1 AQA 7192/1

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 8464/C/1 F/H

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 8462/1 F/H

Mon, 22 May 2023 13:00 Geography b COMPONENT1 Invest Geog Issues Eduqas/WJEC C112U10-1

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 Business Component 1 Opportunities Eduqas/WJEC A510U10-1

Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 French Listening/Reading AQA 8658 F/H

Tue, 23 May 2023 13:00 Digital Information Technology - Comp 3 Pearson 21193L

Tue, 23 May 2023 13:00 Religious Studies A P2a Excl Text AQA 8062/2A

Wed, 24 May 2023 09:00 English Literature Paper 2 AQA 8702/2

Wed, 24 May 2023 09:00 History - Russia and its Rulers 1855-1964 OCR Y318

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn OCR H556/01

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn OCR H555/01

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 Level 3 Certificate in Mathematical Studies - Paper 2 AQA 1350

Wed, 24 May 2023 13:00 Media Studies COMP2 Understanding Media Eduqas/WJEC C680U20-1



Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1 AQA 8464/P/1 F/H

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 Physics Paper 1 AQA 8463/1 F/H

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 Portuguese Paper 1 Pearson 9PG0 01

Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 English Language: Exploring Language Written OCR H470/01

Thu, 25 May 2023 13:00 Psychology Component 2 Investigating Eduqas/WJEC A290U20-1

Thu, 25 May 2023 13:00 Further Mathematics - Paper 1 Pearson 9FM0 01

Thu, 25 May 2023 13:00 Computer Science : Comp Think Algorithm Program OCR J277/02

Fri, 26 May 2023 09:00 German Writing AQA 8668 F/H

Fri, 26 May 2023 09:00 Digital Media - Unit 2 OCR CAM TECH 5844 02

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 09:00 English Language : Dimensions Of Lngstc Vrtn Written OCR H470/02

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 09:00 English Language Paper 1 AQA 8700/1

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 French Writing AQA 8658 F/H

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 Psychology Component 3 Real World Eduqas/WJEC A290U30-1

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 Further Mathematics - Paper 2 Pearson 9FM0 02

Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:00 Portuguese Paper 2 Pearson 9PG0 02

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 09:00 Geography Comp 2 Global Systems Eduqas/WJEC A110U20-1

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 09:00 Spanish Listening/Reading AQA 8698 F/H

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:00 Digital Media - Unit 6 OCR CAM TECH 5844 06

Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:00 Maths - Pure Mathematics 1 Pearson 9MA0 01

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 Mathematics Paper 2 Pearson 1MA1 F/H



Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 Business Component 2 Analysis & Strat Eduqas/WJEC A510U20-1

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 History Paper 2 AQA 8145

Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:00 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn OCR H420/01

Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn OCR H555/02

Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 Level 2 Certificates in Further Mathematics Paper 1 AQA 8365/1

Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 PE Paper 2 OCR J587

Thu, 08 Jun 2023 PM JCQ Contingency afternoon

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn OCR H556/02

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 Geography B Component 2 Problem Solv Geog Eduqas/WJEC C112U20-1

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 Sociology Adv Paper 2 AQA 7192/2

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 IT - Unit 1 BTEC 31760H

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 2 AQA 8464/B/2 F/H

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 Biology Paper 2 AQA 8146/2 F/H

Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:00 History - England 1485-1558: the Early Tudors OCR Y106

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 Chemistry - Adv. Inorganic & Phys. Chem Pearson 9CH0 01

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 English Language Paper 2 AQA 8700/2

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ AQA 7652/1

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 Computer Science Adv Paper 1d Python AQA 7517/1D

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 Business - Building A Business Pearson 1BS0 02

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 Statistics - Paper 1 Pearson 1ST0 01

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:00 Geography Comp 3 Contemporary Themes Eduqas/WJEC A110U30-1



Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 8464/C/2 F/H

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 8462/2 F/H

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 History - Democracy and Dictatorships in Germany 1919-1963 OCR Y221

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 13:00 Maths - Pure Mathematics 2 Pearson 9MA0 02

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 13:00 Portuguese Paper 3 Pearson 9PG0 03

Tue, 13 Jun 2023 13:00 Spanish Writing AQA 8698 F/H

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 09:00 Mathematics - Paper 3 Pearson 1MA1 F/H

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 09:00 Business Component 3 Changing World Eduqas/WJEC A510U30-1

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 Music Component 3 Appraising Eduqas/WJEC C660U30-1

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 Further Mathematics - Paper 3C Pearson 9FM0 3C

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 Sociology Adv Paper 3 AQA 7192/3

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:00 Polish Listening/Reading AQA 8688 F/H

Thu, 15 Jun 2023 09:00 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn OCR H556/03

Thu, 15 Jun 2023 PM JCQ Contingency Afternoon

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn OCR H420/02

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 2 AQA 8464/P/2 F/H

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 Physics Paper 2 AQA 8463/2 F/H

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 13:00 Further Mathematics - Paper 3B Pearson 9FM0 3B

Fri, 16 Jun 2023 13:00 Geography B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork Eduqas/WJEC C112U30-1

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 09:00 Computer Science Adv Paper 2 AQA 7517/2

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 09:00 French Adv Paper 2 Writing AQA 7652/2



Mon, 19 Jun 2023 13:00 Chemistry Adv. Organic & Phys. Chem. Pearson 9CH0 02

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 13:00 Statistics - Paper 2 Pearson 1ST0 02

Tue, 20 Jun 2023 09:00 PE: Socio-cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn OCR H555/03

Tue, 20 Jun 2023 13:00 Maths - Statistics & Mechanics Pearson 9MA0 32 31 03

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 09:00 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn OCR H420/03

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 09:00 Polish Writing AQA 8688 F/H

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 09:00 Hospitality and Catering - Unit 1 Eduqas/WJEC 5569QA

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 13:00 Level 2 Certificates in Further Mathematics Paper 2 AQA 8365/2

Fri, 23 Jun 2023 09:00 Chemistry Gen & Prac. Princips. In Chem Pearson 9CH0 03

Fri, 23 Jun 2023 13:00 Further Mathematics - Paper 3D Pearson 9FM0 3D

Wed, 28 Jun 2023 JCQ Contingency Day


